Click It or Ticket 2021 Seat Belt Enforcement Campaign

New Jersey Division of Highway Traffic Safety
May 24 - June 6, 2021

County: Department: Grant Total:
Atlantic Absecon $3,600
Atlantic Brigantine $2,400
Atlantic Egg Harbor City $3,000
Atlantic Galloway $6,000
Atlantic Hamilton Township $9,000
Atlantic Hammonton $3,600
Atlantic Longport $5,400
Atlantic Mullica $6,000
Atlantic Northfield $4,800
Atlantic Pleasantville $6,000
Bergen Bogota $6,000
Bergen Cliffside Park $6,000
Bergen East Rutherford $6,000
Bergen ElImwood Park $6,000
Bergen Fair Lawn $6,000
Bergen Fairview $6,000
Bergen Fort Lee $9,000
Bergen Englewood $6,000
Bergen Englewood Cliffs $6,000
Bergen Garfield $7,500
Bergen Hackensack $9,000
Bergen Lyndhurst $6,000
Bergen Northvale $6,000
Bergen Paramus $6,000
Burlington Bordentown Township $6,000
Burlington Burlington City $6,000
Burlington Burlington Township $6,000
Burlington Mount Laurel $6,000
Burlington Willingboro $6,000
Camden Camden County Metro $18,000
Camden Gloucester Township $6,000
Camden Pennsauken $10,500
Camden Winslow $10,500
Cape May Sea Isle City $6,000
Cape May Wildwood $6,000
Cape May Wildwood Crest $6,000

Cumberland Millville $6,000



Cumberland
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex

Vineland
Bloomfield

East Orange
Irvington
Livingston
Maplewood
Montclair
Newark

Nutley

Orange

West Orange
Clayton

East Greenwich
Glassboro
Greenwich
Harrison

Logan

Mantua

Monroe Township
Pitman

Rowan University
Washington Township
West Deptford
Westville
Woodbury Heights
Bayonne
Hoboken

Kearny

North Bergen
Secaucus

Union City

West New York
Clinton Borough
Clinton Township
Franklin
Frenchtown
Holland

Raritan
Tewskbury

West Amwell
Ewing

Hamilton
Lawrence

West Windsor
Carteret
Metuchen
Monroe

$12,000
$7,500
$12,000
$12,000
$6,000
$6,000
$12,000
$24,000
$6,000
$7,500
$6,000
$2,400
$1,920
$6,000
$1,440
$2,400
$6,000
$4,800
$7,500
$2,400
$3,360
$7,500
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$9,000
$7,500
$9,000
$7,500
$6,000
$12,000
$6,000
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$6,000
$7,500
$4,800
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000



Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Ocean
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union

New Brunswick
North Brunswick
Old Bridge
Piscataway
Plainsboro
Sayreville

South Brunswick
Asbury Park
Freehold Borough
Freehold Township
Manalapan
Marlboro
Middletown
Boonton Township
Dover

Mount Arlington
Parsippany-Troy Hills
Rockaway Borough
Barnaget

Berkeley Township
Brick Township
Jackson

Ocean County Sheriff
Ocean Township
Seaside Heights
Passaic

Paterson

West Milford
Bernards
Branchburg
Bridgewater
Hillsborough
Manville
Montgomery
North Plainfield
Peapack Gladstone
Raritan

Somerset County Sheriff

South Bound Brook
Warren

Berkeley Heights
Cranford

Elizabeth

Hillside

Linden

Plainfield

Rahway

$7,500
$6,000
$7,500
$7,500
$6,000
$6,000
$7,500
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$7,500
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$9,000
$18,000
$6,000
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$2,280
$6,000
$6,000
$12,000
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$9,000



Union Roselle $6,000
Union Union $7,500
Union Westfield $6,000

Total Departments: 134 $810,120





