Click It or Ticket 2021 Seat Belt Enforcement Campaign

New Jersey Division of Highway Traffic Safety May 24 - June 6, 2021

County:	Department:	Grant Total:
Atlantic	Absecon	\$3,600
Atlantic	Brigantine	\$2,400
Atlantic	Egg Harbor City	\$3,000
Atlantic	Galloway	\$6,000
Atlantic	Hamilton Township	\$9,000
Atlantic	Hammonton	\$3,600
Atlantic	Longport	\$5,400
Atlantic	Mullica	\$6,000
Atlantic	Northfield	\$4,800
Atlantic	Pleasantville	\$6,000
Bergen	Bogota	\$6,000
Bergen	Cliffside Park	\$6,000
Bergen	East Rutherford	\$6,000
Bergen	Elmwood Park	\$6,000
Bergen	Fair Lawn	\$6,000
Bergen	Fairview	\$6,000
Bergen	Fort Lee	\$9,000
Bergen	Englewood	\$6,000
Bergen	Englewood Cliffs	\$6,000
Bergen	Garfield	\$7,500
Bergen	Hackensack	\$9,000
Bergen	Lyndhurst	\$6,000
Bergen	Northvale	\$6,000
Bergen	Paramus	\$6,000
Burlington	Bordentown Township	\$6,000
Burlington	Burlington City	\$6,000
Burlington	Burlington Township	\$6,000
Burlington	Mount Laurel	\$6,000
Burlington	Willingboro	\$6,000
Camden	Camden County Metro	\$18,000
Camden	Gloucester Township	\$6,000
Camden	Pennsauken	\$10,500
Camden	Winslow	\$10,500
Cape May	Sea Isle City	\$6,000
Cape May	Wildwood	\$6,000
Cape May	Wildwood Crest	\$6,000
Cumberland	Millville	\$6,000

Cumberland	Vineland	¢12.000
Essex	Bloomfield	\$12,000 \$7,500
Essex	East Orange	\$12,000
Essex	Irvington	\$12,000
Essex	Livingston	\$6,000
Essex	Maplewood	\$6,000
	Montclair	
Essex	Newark	\$12,000
Essex		\$24,000
Essex	Nutley	\$6,000
Essex	Orange	\$7,500
Essex	West Orange	\$6,000
Gloucester	Clayton	\$2,400
Gloucester	East Greenwich	\$1,920
Gloucester	Glassboro	\$6,000
Gloucester	Greenwich	\$1,440
Gloucester	Harrison	\$2,400
Gloucester	Logan	\$6,000
Gloucester	Mantua	\$4,800
Gloucester	Monroe Township	\$7,500
Gloucester	Pitman	\$2,400
Gloucester	Rowan University	\$3,360
Gloucester	Washington Township	\$7,500
Gloucester	West Deptford	\$2,400
Gloucester	Westville	\$2,400
Gloucester	Woodbury Heights	\$2,400
Hudson	Bayonne	\$9,000
Hudson	Hoboken	\$7,500
Hudson	Kearny	\$9,000
Hudson	North Bergen	\$7,500
Hudson	Secaucus	\$6,000
Hudson	Union City	\$12,000
Hudson	West New York	\$6,000
Hunterdon	Clinton Borough	\$2,280
Hunterdon	Clinton Township	\$2,280
Hunterdon	Franklin	\$2,280
Hunterdon	Frenchtown	\$2,280
Hunterdon	Holland	\$2,280
Hunterdon	Raritan	\$2,280
Hunterdon	Tewskbury	\$2,280
Hunterdon	West Amwell	\$2,280
Mercer	Ewing	\$6,000
Mercer	Hamilton	\$7,500
Mercer	Lawrence	\$4,800
Mercer	West Windsor	\$6,000
Middlesex	Carteret	\$6,000
Middlesex	Metuchen	\$6,000
Middlesex	Monroe	\$6,000

Middlesex	New Brunswick	\$7,500
Middlesex	North Brunswick	\$6,000
Middlesex	Old Bridge	\$7,500
Middlesex	Piscataway	\$7,500
Middlesex	Plainsboro	\$6,000
Middlesex	Sayreville	\$6,000
Middlesex	South Brunswick	\$7,500
Monmouth	Asbury Park	\$6,000
Monmouth	Freehold Borough	\$6,000
Monmouth	Freehold Township	\$6,000
Monmouth	Manalapan	\$6,000
Monmouth	Marlboro	\$6,000
Monmouth	Middletown	\$6,000
Morris	Boonton Township	\$6,000
Morris	Dover	\$6,000
Morris	Mount Arlington	\$6,000
Morris	Parsippany-Troy Hills	\$6,000
Morris	Rockaway Borough	\$6,000
Ocean	Barnaget	\$6,000
Ocean	Berkeley Township	\$6,000
Ocean	Brick Township	\$7,500
Ocean	Jackson	\$6,000
Ocean	Ocean County Sheriff	\$6,000
Ocean	Ocean Township	\$6,000
Ocean	Seaside Heights	\$6,000
Passaic	Passaic	\$9,000
Passaic	Paterson	\$18,000
Passaic	West Milford	\$6,000
Somerset	Bernards	\$2,280
Somerset	Branchburg	\$2,280
Somerset	Bridgewater	\$2,280
Somerset	Hillsborough	\$2,280
Somerset	Manville	\$2,280
Somerset	Montgomery	\$2,280
Somerset	North Plainfield	\$2,280
Somerset	Peapack Gladstone	\$2,280
Somerset	Raritan	\$2,280
Somerset	Somerset County Sheriff	\$2,280
Somerset	South Bound Brook	\$2,280
Somerset	Warren	\$2,280
Union	Berkeley Heights	\$6,000
Union	Cranford	\$6,000
Union	Elizabeth	\$12,000
Union	Hillside	\$6,000
Union	Linden	\$6,000
Union	Plainfield	\$6,000
Union	Rahway	\$9,000
S		43,000

Union	Roselle	\$6,000
Union	Union	\$7,500
Union	Westfield	\$6,000

Total Departments: 134 \$810,120